MAELSTROM 240
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0 Heatsink set

o Insulative
cushion

Fan Hub(Cable
% length 420mm) Tpc

Well note: Please keep cooling block at the direction which has no interference
with the neighboring parts.

@ Extension cable 1 pc

FM2+
FM2
FM1

AM3+
AM3
AM2+
AM2

Installation [§

LGA2011

LGA2011-v3

Installation

INTEL

LGA1366
LGA1156
LGA1155
LGA1150

Installation

LGA 1366

Well note: please follow the right
installation direction as left draft

Well note: please follow the right
installation direction as left draft




